


J\BEEHEPRE S AT LR

EEHEERXEN

_Zs_

1
I
1
1
|
i : o
REER T =H PP *ALMERER | | (5 H A B
SERTFTTT " : r '~ fﬂﬁ*
3 i ,
1
o e i . AL
WM ) = Iy 1 AR RH 0 46 R L EER
el : NTT :
1 Ly C
N . N 2 Pl p— e LARL I
=% m : ! Ta—F Aok ) ! [:u..lubs:ﬂ | ;
= A 1 [Ee | L
o A i ¥ Qf‘} | | paare | sanars | ausre
= e 8E F—% I6M | Laokid METHEE (bdisdivmiiimeissrminimanisisasiominess [ I I
AF=a FE [ | |
i P et 1] : i i e ‘i aEmEeEEn g
| IP-VPN }-f-.i N
(i = =
]
i 1 ¥
CET J -.
EX-T 1 ¢ @ ! T JAKHz/ AW | | | | TN
| 1 -
I__;___ HHER __! = : —
EE-mh-GE-88 | <ISDN> £
F O M { sorame L ]
J. m “ : LR o 1el N axmEn
. DB F A | 4
I EL | ----- .I-. ——————————
PR~ LSy Ch W 1
R v N 1 S = o I =-=| mneFax
i1
- S TREA | ;
1197 B csm g
HxRES | g

—f KMAT-ETAN |




_gg_

o o s Rk A R OW (FERR234E4 1 1 A B7E)
1 VHPI B Cud(E e m ek _ 2  Zofhofhuk ) _
%%&U% B fifi = LT K OB 4 B fifi =
R 16 2% (- BIRSEEL, S4E2/#iX)3) 17 B SR B AT B R 15
Fk A E 1R |Z2TF v o rT VAT EE i ESRBG SSRGS AT A 1
¥g BEF A m g 12 ko FRIE= S — 1
5 s 1 BT A5 A7 bR 1
& |EpEE 1= JRF I K A R 150
S ENEC AT 45 AEL - F—nEL - F_nE1L -F=10F1
HBhZ A R AG I 2H
% % BINR 8 ] 704 FRIHHFEERTr Y 27 ¥ — 3 [l
7N | R R 1 ifi 4 b EIE S
i AT mE T 1 1 1 9 &= AFalHEL 4 ISDN2/ml
e 1l 13 BEH 1 1 9 B MM 4 ISDN2[El##
FEAE LR AL 1 SEEARDLE B B2 N E R 2
AR - EE 1= NE VR HE - 2 1 R MR 4 6
P S 15 R 1 1 9F/MIKREK 2
RS EEH R 47X | KB1 - F—0F1 -F_NFEL -F=0F1 AR R SR EE R E NI 2 IP-VPNE]
1197 3 3212 FIFAX 16
R A R 13K
SRS B B RN 1=
VR FE A 2 i 1=
4. B EAR _
. Y Hee [ O T o — T At
E1%E = 1 1 25 35 62
A 4 7 11
g 4 9 13
F=nE 4 7 11
HhitE J 1 1 2
Al S Hb 1 1
At 3 2 37 58 100




10

10

10

72

73

76

79

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

—34-




6

5

213[4

1

Ol OO | O

O|O|O | O

O|O|O|O|O ]| O

O|O|O|O|O ]| O

Ol OO |O|O|O| O

O|O|O | O

O|O|O|O| O

O|O|O|O| O

O|O|O|O|O ]| O

Ol OO | O

O|O|O|O|O ]| O

O|O|O|O|O ]| O

11

12

101

102

103

21

22

201

202

203

204

31

32

301

302

303

10

10

10

10

10

MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz

— N M < 1O © I~

MHz

-35-



10

13

23

33

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

801

802

803

804

805

806

807

808

809

810

811

812

813

814

815

816

817

818

819

820

821

822

-36-




7

6

2131415

1

(o} Hol Hol Hol Nol Nol Ne]

O|O|J]O|O|O|O]| O

O|O|J]OCO|O|O|O]| O

O|O|J]O|O|O|O]| O

O|O|J]O|O|O|O]| O

O|O|J]O|O|O|O]| O

O|O|J]O|O|O|O]| O

O|O|J]O|O|O|O]| O

O|O|J]O|O|O|O]| O

O|O|J]O|O|O|O]| O

O|O|J]O|O|O|O]| O

O|O|J]O|O|O|O]| O

823

824

825

826

827

828

829

830

831

832

833

834

MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz
MHz

— N MO < 1O O N~

MHz

-37-



23

1500L A-2 H5
8200cc
1500L A-1 H14
8200cc
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8860cc | 30
B- H3
7540cc
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12910cc
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SEROW 249cc
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mm

300 10 0 8 18
250 17 0 0 17
200 89 13 25 127
150 138 57 45 240
125 7 10 1 18
100 215 293 90 598
75 184 620 99 903
75 12 11 86 109
672 1,004 354 2,030

120 2 2 0 4
50 120 16 42 22 80
45 21 5 3 29
40 41 18 11 70
20 40 69 15 5 89
20 87 2 0 89
20 30 6 3 39
266 90 44 400

28 5 4 37

1 2 4 7
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